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Wildervanksterdallen 45 Wildervank
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Pand
ID 0047100000264186
Status Pand in gebruik
Bouwjaar 1920
Geconstateerd Nee
In onderzoek Nee
Begindatum 10-05-2009
Documentdatum 10-05-2009
Documentnummer PVv004569
Mutatiedatum 23-12-2010
Verblijfsobject
ID 0047010000297016
Status Verblijfsobject in gebruik
Gebruiksdoel woonfunctie
Oppervlakte 79 m2
Geconstateerd Nee
In onderzoek Nee

Begindatum 10-05-2009



Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object
Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd

In onderzoek
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

10-05-2009

PV004569

23-12-2010
0047200000297015
0047100000264186
X:255434.863, y:564440.906

0047200000297015
9648TB
45

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

Nee

28-04-2010

28-04-2010
VDM-2010-3977
23-12-2010
0047300000262285

0047300000262285
Wildervanksterdallen
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

Nee

19-08-2011

19-08-2011

201112093

19-08-2011

1241

1241

Wildervank

Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

Nee

24-06-2008

24-06-2008
BENW-2008-518
23-12-2010

0047
Veendam



